DAY/TIME

Monday

7.45-8.30am
7.45-8.30am
8.00-8.45am
1.05-1.50pm
1.05-1.50pm
1.05-1.50pm
3.30-4.30pm

Tuesday

7.30-8.30am
7.30-8.30am
8.00-8.45am
1.15-1.50pm
1.15-1.45pm
1.05-1.50pm
3.30-5.00pm

Wednesday
7.30-8.30am
1.05-1.50pm
3.30-5.00pm
3.45-5.15pm

Thursday
7.30-8.30am
7.30-8.30am
7.50-8.20am
1.05-1.50pm
1.05-1.50pm
3.30-5.00pm

Friday

7.30-8.30am
7.45-8.30am
3.30-5.00pm

MUSIC ENSEMBLE TIMETABLE — TERM 4 2021 WILDERNESS

ENSEMBLE

Senior Flute Ensemble
Intermediate String Quartet
Junior Strings

Junior Concert Choir

Senior String Quartet

Big Band 1

Senior String Orchestra

Senior Choir (9-12)

7/8 Choir

Junior Band

Intermediate Clarinet Ensemble
Intermediate Flute Ensemble
Rock Band

Big Band 1

Symphonic Band
Junior Dreamers
Dream Girls
Jazz Choir

Piano Trio

Concert Band

Band Blast

Intermediate String Orchestra
Guitar Ensemble

Jazz Incorporated

Saxophone Quartet
Senior Clarinet Ensemble
Big Band 2

FINAL REHEARSAL

Week 6
Week 7
Week 7
Week 7
Week 7
Week 6
Week 7

Week 7
Week 7
Week 7
Week 7
Week 7
Week 2
Week 6

Week 4
Week 7
Week 7
Week 7

Week 6
Week 4
Week 4
Week 7
Week 6
Week 7

Week 6
Week 6
Week 6

OTHER INFORMNATION [
Auditions/End of Year Events

Junior Prize Giving Assembly

Junior Christmas Concert

Walkervillage Fair/ Junior Christmas Concert
Lunchtime Concert - TBC

Advent Service

Advent Service

Advent Service + MS Prize Giving Assembly
Junior Christmas Concert

Junior Christmas Concert

Junior Christmas Concert

Lunchtime Concert - TBC

Auditions Week 5 and 6

Walkerville Fair/ Junior Christmas Concert
Advent Service

Advent Service + SS Speech Night

SS Speech Night
Auditions Week 5 and 6

Junior School Prize Giving Assembly

Advent Service



