

MUSIC ENSEMBLE TIMETABLE - TERM 4 2021

DAY/TIME	ENSEMBLE	FINAL REHEARSAL	OTHER INFORMNATION Auditions/End of Year Events
Monday			
7.45-8.30am	Senior Flute Ensemble	Week 6	
7.45-8.30am	Intermediate String Quartet	Week 7	Junior Prize Giving Assembly
8.00-8.45am	Junior Strings	Week 7	Junior Christmas Concert
1.05-1.50pm	Junior Concert Choir	Week 7	Walkervillage Fair/ Junior Christmas Concert
1.05-1.50pm	Senior String Quartet	Week 7	Lunchtime Concert - TBC
1.05-1.50pm	Big Band 1	Week 6	
3.30-4.30pm	Senior String Orchestra	Week 7	Advent Service
Tuesday			
7.30-8.30am	Senior Choir (9-12)	Week 7	Advent Service
7.30-8.30am	7/8 Choir	Week 7	Advent Service + MS Prize Giving Assembly
8.00-8.45am	Junior Band	Week 7	Junior Christmas Concert
1.15-1.50pm	Intermediate Clarinet Ensemble	Week 7	Junior Christmas Concert
1.15-1.45pm	Intermediate Flute Ensemble	Week 7	Junior Christmas Concert
1.05-1.50pm	Rock Band	Week 2	Lunchtime Concert - TBC
3.30-5.00pm	Big Band 1	Week 6	
Wednesday			
7.30-8.30am	Symphonic Band	Week 4	Auditions Week 5 and 6
1.05-1.50pm	Junior Dreamers	Week 7	Walkerville Fair/ Junior Christmas Concert
3.30-5.00pm	Dream Girls	Week 7	Advent Service
3.45-5.15pm	Jazz Choir	Week 7	Advent Service + SS Speech Night
Thursday			
7.30-8.30am	Piano Trio	Week 6	SS Speech Night
7.30-8.30am	Concert Band	Week 4	Auditions Week 5 and 6
7.50 – 8.20am	Band Blast	Week 4	
1.05-1.50pm	Intermediate String Orchestra	Week 7	Junior School Prize Giving Assembly
1.05-1.50pm	Guitar Ensemble	Week 6	
3.30-5.00pm	Jazz Incorporated	Week 7	Advent Service
Friday			
7.30-8.30am	Saxophone Quartet	Week 6	

Week 6

Week 6

7.45-8.30am

3.30-5.00pm

Senior Clarinet Ensemble

Big Band 2